BLOCK NAME/ NO.

SIZE

AREA

AMOUNT

REMARK

BLOCK A
01-10,22-30,32-40,42-50,62-70
12-20,72-80,82-90,92-100,102-110
1

21,81,91,101,111
31,41,51,71

52-60

61

112

13

114

115

116

BLOCK B
02-09,11-18,20-27,29-36,88-96
38-46,58-66,68-76,78-86,97-106
1,10,19,28
37,57,67,77

87

a7

BLOCK C

1,2

3

4

5
06-15,21,22,25,26,29
16,17,31

18

19
20,23,24,27,28,37,39
30,41

32

33

34

35

36

40

38

42

43

44

45

46

a7

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

25'X50'
25'X40'
40'X50'
50'X40’
50'X50’
25'X60'
50'X60’
50'/50'-2"X24'-10"/24'-4"
40'/40'-3"X29'-6"/24'-10"
35'/35'-6"X35'-6"/29'-6"
30'/30'-5"X40'-7"/35'-6"
50'/50'-9"X49'-2"/40'-7"

25'X40'
25'X50"
35'-9"x40'
40'X50'
40'X40'
40'X60'

25'X50'
46'X50'
18'-9"/18'-3"x50"
17'-9"/18'-3"X50"
25'X50'
40'X50'
21'-9"/20'-8"X40’
19'-5"/20'-8"X50"
25'X40'
40'X40'
47'--11"/46'-8"X17'-9"/17'-7"
25'/25'-1"X46'-8"/44'-11"
25'/25'-1"X44'-11"/43'-1"
41'-4"/43'-1"X25'/25'-1"
25'/25'X41'-4"/40'
25'X50"
46'-4"/47'X25'
12'-1"/14'-4"X35'-4"/37'9"
37'9"/42'1"X25'/25'4"
25'/25'4"X42'1"/46'5"
46'5"X50'9"
50'-9"/55'1"X25'/25'4"
25'/25'4"
25'/25'4"X59'5"/63'9"
25'/25'4"X63'9"/68'1"
25'/25'4"X68'1"/72'5"
72'5"/76'10"X25'/25'4"
25'/10'1"+36'-5"+4'-3"X76'10"/43'9"
25'/25'2"X43'9"/46'4"
25'/25'2"X46'4"/49'
49'/51'7"X25'/25'-2"
25'/25'-2"X51'7"/54'2"
25'/25'2"X54'2"X56'9"
56'9"/59'4"X25'/25'
59'4"/61'-11"X25'/25'-2"

1250 SQ.FT.
1000 SQ.FT.
2000 SQ.FT.
2000 SQ.FT.
2500 SQ.FT.
1500 SQ.FT.
3000 SQ.FT.
1129 SQ.FT
1071.45 SQ.FT
1138 SQ.FT
1142 AQ.FT
2244 SQ.FT

1000 SQ.FT.
1250 SQ.FT.
1430 SQ.FT.
2000 SQ.FT.
1600 SQ.FT.
2400 SQ.FT.

1250 SQ.FT.
2300 SQ.FT.
925 SQ.FT.

900 SQ.FT.
1250 SQ.FT.
2000 SQ.FT.
848 .12 SQ.FT
1002.04 SQ.FT.
1000 SQ.FT.
1600 SQ.FT.
834.48 SQ.FT.
1145 SQ.FT.
1100 SQ.FT.
1055 SQ.FT.
1012 SQ.FT.
1250 SQ.FT.
1167.24 SQ.FT.
479 SQ.FT.
997.10 SQ.FT.
1106 SQ.FT.
1214.24 SQ.FT.
1323 SQ.FT.
1431.37 SQ.FT.
1540 SQ.FT.
1649 SQ.FT.
1757 SQ.FT.
1866 SQ.FT.
1405.19 SQ.FT.
1127 SQ.FT.
1194 SQ.FT.
1256.30 SQ.FT.
1321 SQ.FT.
1386 SQ.FT.
1450.31 SQ.FT.
1515 SQ.FT.

SINGLE ROAD/REGULAR
SINGLE ROAD/REGULAR
DOUBLE ROAD/REGULAR
DOUBLE ROAD/REGULAR
DOUBLE ROAD/REGULAR
SINGLE ROAD/REGULAR
DOUBLE ROAD/REGULAR
SINGLE ROAD/IRREGULAR
SINGLE ROAD/IRREGULAR
SINGLE ROAD/IRREGULAR
SINGLE ROAD/IRREGULAR
DOUBLE ROAD/IRREGULAR

SINGLE ROAD/REGULAR
SINGLE ROAD/REGULAR
DOUBLE ROAD/REGULAR
DOUBLE ROAD/REGULAR
DOUBLE ROAD/REGULAR
DOUBLE ROAD/REGULAR

SINGLE ROAD/REGULAR
DOUBLE ROAD/REGULAR
SINGLE ROAD/IRREGULAR
SINGLE ROAD/IRREGULAR
SINGLE ROAD/REGULAR
DOUBLE ROAD/REGULAR
SINGLE ROAD/REGULAR
SINGLE ROAD/REGULAR
SINGLE ROAD/REGULAR
DOUBLE ROAD/REGULAR
SINGLE ROAD/ IRREGULAR
SINGLE ROAD/ IRREGULAR
SINGLE ROAD/ IRREGULAR
SINGLE ROAD/ IRREGULAR
SINGLE ROAD/ IRREGULAR
DOUBLE ROAD/REGULAR
SINGLE ROAD/IRREGULAR
SINGLE ROAD/ IRREGULAR
SINGLE ROAD/ IRREGULAR
SINGLE ROAD/ IRREGULAR
SINGLE ROAD/ IRREGULAR
SINGLE ROAD/ IRREGULAR
SINGLE ROAD/ IRREGULAR
SINGLE ROAD/ IRREGULAR
SINGLE ROAD/ IRREGULAR
SINGLE ROAD/ IRREGULAR
SINGLE ROAD/ IRREGULAR
SINGLE ROAD/ IRREGULAR
SINGLE ROAD/ IRREGULAR
SINGLE ROAD/ IRREGULAR
SINGLE ROAD/ IRREGULAR
SINGLE ROAD/ IRREGULAR
SINGLE ROAD/ IRREGULAR
SINGLE ROAD/ IRREGULAR
SINGLE ROAD/ IRREGULAR




60

61

62

63

64

65

66
BLOCK D
1
02-07,18,19,22,23,25,26,27,36,37,38
63-71

9
10-15,41-49,52-60
8,20,24,28,39,72,
16,50,61

17

21

25

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

40

51

62

73

74

75

76

7

78

79

80

81

82

83

25'/25'-2"X61'11"/64'6"
25'/25'2"X61'11"/64'-6"
67'-1"/69'-8"X25'/25'2"
69'8"/72'3"X25'/25'2"
25'/25'2"X72'3"/74'10"
74'10"/77'5"X25'/25'2"
77'5"/80'X25'/25'2"

17'-10"18'-2"X50"
25'X50'
25'X50'
18'-4"/18'-2"X40'
25'X40'
40'X50'
40'X40'
19'-10"/22'-4"X50'/50"-1"
24'-10"/22'-4"X50'/50"-1"
25'-9"/28'-3"X50'/50"-1"
25'/25'-3"X59'-7"/56'/10"
25'/25'-2"X54'-1"/56'-10"
54'-1"/51'-5"X25'/25'-2"
25'/25'-2"X51'-5"/48'-8"
25'-2"/25'X45'-11"/48'-8"
25'/25'-2"X45'-11"/43'-2"
25'/25'-11"X43'-2"/50"
26'/26'-6"X40"
26'-11"/26'-6"x40'
27'-9"/27'-2"x50"
28'/28'-5"x35'-8"x37'-3"
25'x38'-9"/37'-3"
25'x40'-2"/38'-9"
25'x41'7"/40'2"
25'x43'/41'-7"
25'x44'-5"/43'
25'x45'-10"/44'-5"
25'x47'-3"/45'-10"
25'x48'-8"/47'-3"
25'x48'-8"/50"-1"
40'/40'-1"x52'-5"/50"-1"

1580 SQ.FT.
1644.32 SQ.FT.
1709 SQ.FT.
1774 SQ.FT.
1838.33 SQ.FT.
1903 SQ.FT.
1967.67 SQ.FT.

900 SQ.FT.
1250 SQ.FT.
1250 SQ.FT.
730 SQ.FT.
1000 SQ.FT.
2000 SQ.FT.
1600 SQ.FT.
1054 SQ.FT.
1178 SQ.FT.
1351.26 SQ.FT.
1481.06 SQ.FT.
1387.09 SQ.FT.
1318.82 SQ.FT.
1251 SQ.FT.
1182.27 SQ.FT.
1114 SQ.FT.
1078.37 SQ.FT.
1049.72 SQ.FT.
1068.26 SQ.FT.
1373.21 SQ.FT.
1029 SQ.FT.
950 SQ.FT.
986 SQ.FT.
1021.25 SQ.FT.
1056.85 SQ.FT.
1092.45 SQ.FT.
1128 SQ.FT.
1163.65 SQ.FT.
1200 SQ.FT.
1235 SQ.FT.
2050 SQ.FT.

SINGLE ROAD/ IRREGULAR
SINGLE ROAD/ IRREGULAR
SINGLE ROAD/ IRREGULAR
SINGLE ROAD/ IRREGULAR
SINGLE ROAD/ IRREGULAR
SINGLE ROAD/ IRREGULAR
SINGLE ROAD/ IRREGULAR

SINGLE ROAD/ IRREGULAR
SINGLE ROAD/ IRREGULAR
DOUBLE ROAD/REGULAR
SINGLE ROAD/ IRREGULAR
SINGLE ROAD/REGULAR
DOUBLE ROAD/REGULAR
DOUBLE ROAD/REGULAR
SINGLE ROAD/ IRREGULAR
SINGLE ROAD/ IRREGULAR
SINGLE ROAD/ IRREGULAR
SINGLE ROAD/ IRREGULAR
SINGLE ROAD/ IRREGULAR
SINGLE ROAD/ IRREGULAR
SINGLE ROAD/ IRREGULAR
SINGLE ROAD/ IRREGULAR
SINGLE ROAD/ IRREGULAR
SINGLE ROAD/ IRREGULAR
SINGLE ROAD/ IRREGULAR
SINGLE ROAD/ IRREGULAR
SINGLE ROAD/ IRREGULAR
SINGLE ROAD/ IRREGULAR
SINGLE ROAD/ IRREGULAR
SINGLE ROAD/ IRREGULAR
SINGLE ROAD/ IRREGULAR
SINGLE ROAD/ IRREGULAR
SINGLE ROAD/ IRREGULAR
SINGLE ROAD/ IRREGULAR
SINGLE ROAD/ IRREGULAR
SINGLE ROAD/ IRREGULAR
SINGLE ROAD/ IRREGULAR
DOUBLE ROAD/IRREGULAR




